WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE <+ > /8—=2 (125ml)

Jean Lallement Brut Tradition NV
xRy TYavk FST4ar NV

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay / Champagne, France
ES STy S IRF | /N —=2 T5ZX

WHITE WINE B4~ (150ml)

Hirakawa Winery Sélene Terre de Yoichi 2022
ENTAF)— EL—X F—IL-FIALF 2022

Grape Variety Unpublished / Yoichi, Hokkaido, Japan
RBEFELE | R, HHE BEX

Domaine Boucahrd Pere & Fils Pouilly-Fuisse 2020
RA=RT o — )L R— LTI R TA4-Ta4/vt 2020

Chardonnay / Bourgogne, France
SHYIRE | TT—=2, T52X

RED WINE _FE7 4 (150ml)

Domaine Odoul-Coquard Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2022
FA—=XFKo—)L-ah—)L T)T—=2 E/-/T—)L 2022
Pinot Noir / Bourgogne, France

ESe ST | TIT—=2, F5VX

Il Palagio Casino Delle Vie NV

AIINSTH WP/ Tyb-Ja NV

Sangiovese, Canaiolo, Colorino,etc. / Tuscany, Italy

Y2230 —, A —0, aay—/, FPM | FIA—F 1EZYF

All Park90's wines are available for dine-in only.
Prices are all in Japanese yen and inclusive of local consumption tax.
FRMAEHEETEAMA, BRAHMEETT .

3,000

3,200

3,000

2,700

2,800



[PARK %

WINE COCKTAILS A4 YA T

Non Alcoholic Kir Royale
JUFNA—)bF—)L-aTJAvIL

Non Alcoholic Mimosa
JU7NLAa—)LEEY

Negroni Sbagliato
RTO—ZZNGYF7—F
Mimosa

SEY

Kir Royal

F—)L-A7AvIL

Classic Champagne Cocktail
D90 INSADTIV

Aperol Spritz
FRA—IL- RV

Campari Spritz
AU S B

St.Germain Spritz
YOI RT )Y

BASIC SPIRITS R—Iw49-AEYwY

Negroni with Niseko Distillery Ohoro Gin
—EaRPmA RO ORT O—=
Niseko Distillery Ohoro's Gin Tonic

bt o P 3200 o N = DA O DAV Sl
Niseko Distillery Ohoro's Gin Soda
—EaRBHA RO OO
Nikka Coffy Vodka's Vodka Soda
ZYH ATV AD IR —H
Nikka Coffy Vodka's Vodka Lemonade
YA ATV VADIA VI LER—R
Seven Seas Silver's Rum Coke
HITVY—X VNN—DF La—Y

Seven Seas Silver's Rum Ginger Ale
I —X VIWNR—DF LTI —)L

JAPANESE SAKE BZ# (150ml)
Niseko Shuzo Tokubetsu Junmai Suisei
ZHEHHBEE BRIk B2

Niseko Ezofuji Junmai Dai Ginjo
—tOlRRELT MRKSEE

OTHERS ¥t

Umeshu Tokachi Wine Brandy Based 60ml
THBO1v EE JI5UT—iEAH
Yuzu-Komachi 60ml

HF/NET

Please choose from : Straight, On the Rocks, with Soda / Water / Hot Water

All Park90's wines are available for dine-in only.

Prices are all in Japanese yen and inclusive of local consumption tax.

FoRMliEELTRAR, RAMEETT,

1,800

1,800

2,800

2,800

3,300

3,300

3,300

3,300

3,300

2,000

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,600

1,600

1,300

2,600

1,500

1,500



[PARK "

A AHE ARL—b Ovy Y=FEY, KEY. BHEY MoEBRUZEL,

All Park90's wines are available for dine-in only.
Prices are all in Japanese yen and inclusive of local consumption tax.
FoRMliEELTRAR, RAMEETT,



PARK
BOTTLE BEER _#EE—JL

Heartland Beer (Japan )330ml
N—FZR 330ml (HA)
WHISKY 4 X¥— (30ml)

Bowmore 12yo

ROET 125

Nikka Session NV

=vh tyi3ar NV

The Chita Single Grain NV

Mm% LTI LAY NV

Yoichi Single Malt NV
EHIUTILEILE NV

Miyagikyo Single Malt NV
EIEE L7 EILN NV

Iciro's Malt Wine Wood Reserve NV
AFA—XFEILL TAUIIRYHF—=T NV

Yamazaki Single Malt 12yo
LS VT ILEILE 125

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE /2F7)lL3a—JL

Domaine Pierre Chavin, "Joyéa" Organic NV - GLS 125ml
FA—XEI—)L-2vEY "O3T7" F—H=vs NV - 455X 125ml

Chardonnay / France
SYIRFE | TR

Domaine Pierre Chavin, "Joyéa" Organic NV - BTL 375ml
FA=REI—L-vEY "2ax7” F—HZvY NV - /N—T/HRKL 375ml

Chardonnay / France
SIRF | 52X

Asahi Dry Zero (Japan) 330ml
FHERSA/ERA 330ml

Aqua Panna (750ml) - Still
FOT7180F (150ml) - RT4)L

San Pellegrino (750ml) - Sparkling
Y RLYY—/ (750ml) - kK

San Pellegrino (250ml) - Sparkling
Y RUJ—/ (250ml) - REEK

Yoichi Apple
M YAZDIF-R

Yoichi Grape
KM SRES

Japanese Mandarin Orange
=78 EMHMA

Coca Cola
ah-a—3>

Wilkinson Ginger Ale Spicy
DALEFIYY DUTRYI—)L EQO

All Park90's wines are available for dine-in only.

Prices are all in Japanese yen and inclusive of local consumption tax.

FoRMliEELTRAR, RAMEETT,

900

1,700

1,700

2,000

2,200

2,200

3,000

5,000

1,000

2,500

800

1,000

1,000

600

700

1,000

1,000

800

800



[PARK %

Lemon Lime Bitter 900
LEVSALES—

All Park90's wines are available for dine-in only.
Prices are all in Japanese yen and inclusive of local consumption tax.
FoRMliEELTRAR, RAMEETT,



