

PARK90

WINES BY THE GLASS



CHAMPAGNE シャンパーニュ (125ml)

Jean Lallemand Brut Tradition NV ジャン・ラルマン ブリュット トライディション NV	3,000
<i>Pinot Noir, Chardonnay / Champagne, France</i> ピノ・ノワール、シャルドネ / シャンパーニュ、フランス	

WHITE WINE 白ワイン (150ml)

Hirakawa Winery Sélène Terre de Yoichi 2022 平川ワイナリー セレーヌ テールド・ヨイチ 2022	3,200
<i>Grape Variety Unpublished / Yoichi, Hokkaido, Japan</i> 品種非公開 / 余市、北海道、日本	

Domaine Boucahrd Pere & Fils Pouilly-Fuisse 2020 ドメーヌブシャール・ペール・エ・フィス プイ・フュイッセ 2020	3,000
<i>Chardonnay / Bourgogne, France</i> シャルドネ / ブルゴーニュ、フランス	

RED WINE 赤ワイン (150ml)

Domaine Odoul-Coquard Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2022 ドメーヌオドゥール・コカル・ブルゴーニュ ピノ・ノワール 2022	2,700
<i>Pinot Noir / Bourgogne, France</i> ピノ・ノワール / ブルゴーニュ、フランス	

Il Palagio Casino Delle Vie NV イル・パラジオ カジノ・デッレ・ヴィ NV	2,800
<i>Sangiovese, Canaiolo, Colorino, etc. / Tuscany, Italy</i> サンジョヴェーゼ、カナイオーロ、コロリーノ、その他 / トスカーナ、イタリア	

PARK⁹⁰

WINE COCKTAILS ワインカクテル

Non Alcoholic Kir Royale ノンアルコール・キール・ロワイアル	1,800
Non Alcoholic Mimosa ノンアルコール・ミモザ	1,800
Negroni Sbagliato ネグローニ・スバグリアート	2,800
Mimosa ミモザ	2,800
Kir Royal キール・ロワイアル	3,300
Classic Champagne Cocktail クラシック・シャンパン・カクテル	3,300
Aperol Spritz アペロール・スプリッツ	3,300
Campari Spritz カンパリ・スプリッツ	3,300
St.Germain Spritz サンジェルマン・スプリッツ	3,300

BASIC SPIRITS ベーシック・スピリッツ

Negroni with Niseko Distillery Ohoro Gin ニセコ蒸留所オホロジンのネグローニ	2,000
Niseko Distillery Ohoro's Gin Tonic ニセコ蒸留所オホロジンのジン・トニック	1,800
Niseko Distillery Ohoro's Gin Soda ニセコ蒸留所オホロジンのジン・ソーダ	1,800
Nikka Coffy Vodka's Vodka Soda ニッカ カフェオッカのウォッカ・ソーダ	1,800
Nikka Coffy Vodka's Vodka Lemonade ニッカ カフェオッカのウォッカ・レモネード	1,800
Seven Seas Silver's Rum Coke セブンシーズ シルバーのラム・コーク	1,600
Seven Seas Silver's Rum Ginger Ale セブンシーズ シルバーのラム・ジンジャエール	1,600

JAPANESE SAKE 日本酒 (150ml)

Niseko Shuzo Tokubetsu Junmai Suisei 二世古酒造 特別純米 翱星	1,300
Niseko Ezofuji Junmai Dai Gingo ニセコ蝦夷富士 純米大吟醸	2,600

OTHERS その他

Umeshu Tokachi Wine Brandy Based 60ml 十勝ワイン 梅酒 ブランデー仕込み	1,500
Yuzu-Komachi 60ml 柚子小町	1,500

Please choose from : Straight, On the Rocks, with Soda / Water / Hot Water

PARK%

飲み方を ストレート、ロック、ソーダ割り、水割り、お湯割り からお選びください。

PARK⁹⁰

BOTTLE BEER 瓶ビール

Heartland Beer (Japan) 330ml 900
ハートランド 330ml (日本)

WHISKY ウイスキー (30ml)

Bowmore 12yo	1,700
ボウモア 12年	
Nikka Session NV	1,700
ニッカ セッション NV	
The Chita Single Grain NV	2,000
知多 シングルグレイン NV	
Yoichi Single Malt NV	2,200
余市シングルモルト NV	
Miyagikyo Single Malt NV	2,200
宮城峡ピュアモルト NV	
Iciro's Malt Wine Wood Reserve NV	3,000
イチローズモルト ワインウッドリザーブ NV	
Yamazaki Single Malt 12yo	5,000
山崎シングルモルト 12年	

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE ノンアルコール

SPARKLING スパークリングワイン

Domaine Pierre Chavin, "Joyéa" Organic NV - GLS 125ml	1,000
ドメーヌ・ピエール・シャビン “ジョエア” オーガニック NV - グラス 125ml	
<i>Chardonnay / France</i>	
シャルドネ / フランス	
Domaine Pierre Chavin, "Joyéa" Organic NV - BTL 375ml	2,500
ドメーヌ・ピエール・シャビン “ジョエア” オーガニック NV - ハーフボトル 375ml	
<i>Chardonnay / France</i>	
シャルドネ / フランス	

BEER ビール

Asahi Dry Zero (Japan) 330ml	800
アサヒドライゼロ 330ml	

MINERAL WATER ミネラルウォーター

Aqua Panna (750ml) - Still	1,000
アクア・パンナ (750ml) - ステイル	
San Pellegrino (750ml) - Sparkling	1,000
サン・ペレグリーノ (750ml) - 炭酸水	
San Pellegrino (250ml) - Sparkling	600
サン・ペレグリーノ (250ml) - 炭酸水	

JUICE ジュース

Yoichi Apple	700
余市 りんごのほっぺ	
Yoichi Grape	1,000
余市 ぶどう	
Japanese Mandarin Orange	1,000
三ヶ日 温州みかん	

SOFT DRINK ソフトドリンク

Coca Cola	800
コカ・コーラ	
Wilkinson Ginger Ale Spicy	800
ウィルキンソン ジンジャエール 辛口	

PARK°

Lemon Lime Bitter
レモンライムビター

900